AGENTE DE CONTROLE INTERNO
Nome
JONES ANTONIO BORDIN

AGENTE SANITARISTA
Nome

IGOR LUIS DOS SANTOS CHIES
INDIANARA FERREIRA

ASSISTENTE SOCIAL
Nome
NEILA TACIANA PADILHA FOGLIATTO

FONOAUDIOLOGO
Nome
CASSIANE MARIA SCHAFER

OPERARIO
Nome
DULCIMAR DE OLIVEIRA

PEDREIRO
Nome
VANDERLEI CARLOS NUNES

PROFESSOR - EDUCA(}AO INFANTIL
Nome
DIRLEIA VEDOVATTO NUNES

PSICOLOGO
Nome
LUIS CARLOS DA SILVA SIQUEIRA

SECRETARIO DE ESCOLA

Nome

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA

DINAMARQUE FIRMINO MASCARENHAS
ELIANA MARIA PEREIRA

LARISSA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
MORGANA CASTILHO CARVALHO
SCHEILA GONCALVES

VANUZA TERESA DOS SANTOS

SERVICOS GERAIS

Nome

ALESSANDRA CARINA DA ROSA
ALESSANDRA CARLA DA SILVA
CLEUSA GARCIA BIAZUS

DAIANA DE OLIVEIRA

DEBORA PAULA DA TRINDADE

ELI PIVOTO

ELISABETE TERESINHA DE PAULA OLIVEIRA
ISABEL DOS SANTOS

JANETE DE PAULA OLIVEIRA

JOICE CRISTINA PIVOTO

JUCELIA FURTAK

MARCIA PEREIRA DA COSTA CABRAL

Realizacao

Q
Objetiva

NECURSOS
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Inscricdo
252

Inscrigdo
337
228

Inscricdo
324

Inscricdo
302

Inscricdo
297

Inscrigdo
300

Inscrigdo
241

Inscrigdo
240

Inscricdo
331
259
306
328
239
338
311

Inscricéo
232
299
332
303
310
270
333
322
329
271
323
282
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PATRICIA CABRAL CASTILHO
ROSMARI TANIA GARCIA
SUZANE GONCALVES DE OLIVEIRA

TECNICO EM ENFERMAGEM
Nome
VIVIANE CORREIA OLIVERI

TECNICO EM RADIOLOGIA
Nome
ANA PAULA KUPLICH DE OLIVEIRA

VISITADOR

Nome

ELISANE LUZIA DOS SANTOS

EVA ROSIENE DE CAMPOS VIEIRA

Realizacao

Q
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312
319
325

Inscrigdo
202

Inscrigdo
276

Inscrigdo
308
336
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